
 

Spring Game Schedule 2023 - Minor Division 

Date Day Time Field Visitors Home Concession Duty Officer on Duty 

May 20 Saturday 1:00 to 5:00 Winslow #6 Jamboree & Pictures (See Jamboree Schedule) League Officers McAninch 

May 21 Sunday 1:00 to 5:00 Winslow #6 Possible Jamboree Makeup   

May 29 Monday 5:45 Winslow #6 Peterman Brothers SERC Peterman Brothers  

May 30 Tuesday 5:45 Winslow #6 ISU - May Agency Hoosier Energy ISU - May Agency  

May 30 Tuesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Hunger Skateparks Bell Heating & Cooling Hunger Skateparks  

May 31 Wednesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

May 31 Wednesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 1 Thursday 5:45 Winslow #6 Hoosier Energy Peterman Brothers Hoosier Energy  

June 1 Thursday 8:00 Winslow #6 Hunger Skateparks SERC Hunger Skateparks  

June 5 Monday 5:45 Winslow #6 Bell Heating & Cooling ISU - May Agency Bell Heating & Cooling  

June 5 Monday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 6 Tuesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Peterman Brothers Hunger Skateparks Peterman Brothers  

June 6 Tuesday 8:00 Winslow #6 SERC Hoosier Energy SERC  

June 7 Wednesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 7 Wednesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 8 Thursday 5:45 Winslow #6 SERC ISU - May Agency SERC  

June 8 Thursday 8:00 Winslow #6 Hoosier Energy Bell Heating & Cooling Hoosier Energy  

June 12 Monday 5:45 Winslow #6 Hunger Skateparks Hoosier Energy Hunger Skateparks  

June 12 Monday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 13 Tuesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Bell Heating & Cooling SERC Bell Heating & Cooling  

June 13 Tuesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Peterman Brothers ISU - May Agency Peterman Brothers  

June 14 Wednesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 14 Wednesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 15 Thursday 5:45 Winslow #6 Hunger Skateparks ISU - May Agency Hunger Skateparks  

June 15 Thursday 8:00 Winslow #6 Peterman Brothers Bell Heating & Cooling Peterman Brothers  

June 19 Monday 5:45 Winslow #6 SERC Peterman Brothers SERC  

June 19 Monday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 20 Tuesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Bell Heating & Cooling Hunger Skateparks Bell Heating & Cooling  



June 20 Tuesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Hoosier Energy ISU - May Agency Hoosier Energy  

June 21 Wednesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 21 Wednesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 22 Thursday 5:45 Winslow #6 SERC Hunger Skateparks SERC  

June 22 Thursday 8:00 Winslow #6 Peterman Brothers Hoosier Energy Peterman Brothers  

June 26 Monday 5:45 Winslow #6 ISU - May Agency Bell Heating & Cooling ISU - May Agency  

June 26 Monday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 27 Tuesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Hoosier Energy SERC Hoosier Energy  

June 27 Tuesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Hunger Skateparks Peterman Brothers Hunger Skateparks  

June 28 Wednesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 28 Wednesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

June 29 Thursday 5:45 Winslow #6 Bell Heating & Cooling Hoosier Energy Bell Heating & Cooling  

June 29 Thursday 8:00 Winslow #6 ISU - May Agency SERC ISU - May Agency  

July 3 Monday 5:45 Winslow #6 Hoosier Energy Hunger Skateparks Hoosier Energy  

July 3 Monday 8:00 Winslow #6 SERC Bell Heating & Cooling SERC  

July 5 Wednesday 5:45 Winslow #6 ISU - May Agency Peterman Brothers ISU - May Agency  

July 5 Wednesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Possible Makeup   

July 6 Thursday 5:45 Winslow #6 Bell Heating & Cooling Peterman Brothers Bell Heating & Cooling  

July 6 Thursday 8:00 Winslow #6 ISU - May Agency Hunger Skateparks ISU - May Agency  

July 10 Monday 5:45 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

July 10 Monday 8:00 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

July 11 Tuesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

July 11 Tuesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

July 12 Wednesday 5:45 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

July 12 Wednesday 8:00 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

July 13 Thursday 5:45 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

July 13 Thursday 8:00 Winslow #6 Tournament Play League Officers  

 
Bell Heat & Cool: Chamberlain  *  Hoosier Energy: Chambers  *  Hunger Skateparks: Lloyd  *  ISU - May Agency: Geboy  *  Peterman Brothers: Dove  *  SERC: Henry  

+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + 

Concession Duty: Will consist of 2 volunteers from the team referenced to service patrons (teenagers and adults only – grilling will be done by Officer on Duty) 

+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + 

Bloomington Parks and Recreation has established a youth sports hotline that players, parents, coaches, managers, umpires, and officers may call anytime they 
suspect games may be canceled.  

The announcement is determined and prepared by Parks and Recreation. MCSLBA does not take part in the final determination of any pre-day rainouts. 

The phone announcement system can be reached at: 812-349-3610 (option 2). 


